
Week Week End Events/Short Breaks

1 Friday, October 6, 2023

2 Friday, October 13, 2023

3 Friday, October 20, 2023

4 Friday, October 27, 2023

5 Friday, November 3, 2023

6 Friday, November 10, 2023

7 Friday, November 17, 2023

8 Friday, November 24, 2023

9 Friday, December 1, 2023 Farmers Day (1st Dec.)

10 Friday, December 8, 2023 Revision

11 Friday, December 15, 2023 Examination Week

12 Friday, December 22, 2023 End of First Term (Dec. 21st)
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